BOVSH-XXXMXX-XXXB – 9.7x7.7 OCXO
#blileytakesyoufurther
FEATURES
✓ Surface Mountable Design
✓ Very High Stability vs. Temperature
✓ Quick Warm-Up Time
✓ Low Age Rates
✓ Low Phase Noise

designs for all applications.
REV 2.0 2018
Part Number Configuration
Supply
Voltage
D: 3.3V
E: 5.0V
EFC
N: N/A
A: ±0.5ppm
B: ±1.0ppm
BOVSH – M – B
Frequency vs.
Temperature
D: ±20ppb
E: ±50ppb
F: ±100ppb
Operating
Range
B: -20 to 70ºC
C: -40 to 85ºC
Output Type
C: CMOS/TTL
D: HCMOS
Center
Frequency
10MHz to
40MHz
NEEN
DISCLAIMER: Bliley Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is
assumed as a result of their use or application. No intellectual property rights accompany the sale or delivery of any such product(s) or information.
*Not all combinations of options may be possible
**Other options may be available
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com
Performance Specifications
DISCLAIMER: Bliley Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is
assumed as a result of their use or application. No intellectual property rights accompany the sale or delivery of any such product(s) or information.
Parameter Conditions Values Unit
MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range 10 40 MHz
Initial Tolerance @ +25ºC±1ºC ±0.5 ppm
Warm Up Time To initial tolerance 5 Min
Frequency Stability
vs. Temperature
See Options (Max)
Referenced to +25ºC
±20, ±50, ±100 ppb
vs. Load ± 5% ∆ in Load ±10 ppb
vs. Supply Voltage ± 5% ∆ in supply ±10 ppb
ADEV (Short Term Stability) Τ = 1 second 1E-10
Aging After 30 Days Operation
Per Day ±3.0 ppb